Patient report

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 1
Rack #: ---

0.057

0.047

0.037

11268584

01/12/2025 03:54 PM
D-10 Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1
Bio-Rad v: 5.00-2 S/N: #DM24A12803
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Peak table - ID: 11268584
Peak R.time  Height
Ala 0.20 4243
Alb 0.28 5457
F 0.44 2202
LA1c/CHb-1 0.68 2096
Alc 0.86 6804
P3 151 10213
A0 1.73 342288
A2 3.28 3224

Total Area: 1942457
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